22 July 2023 Saturday

1010th Race Starts At:20:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DOGUNUN OGLU(5)

2 CANKUT(10)

3 BASARAN BEY(3)
4 BUYUKEJDER(4)
5 CANIMHEDIYE(9)
6 YAVAN EDAOGLU(7)

7 AL HAVIAR(1)
8 TUMBUL MAKBER(12)
9 BAGLARBASI(8)

10 MARANGOZ(S)

11 ARGALI2)

GURAT(11)

Age
3yogrc

3yochf
3yochc
3yogrc
3yochf
3yobc

3yogrc
3yogrf

3yochf
3yobc

3yogrc

3yobf

1.)108.000 ¢

1.)31.050 £

Sire

DEMIRDOVEN - DESTEGL

ENDEREFE- Q0L ATES
GZGUNHAN- ONGAR
KEREMCAN - MADRALI
¢ZHABER - QTR
YAMANER - EDASOYLU
UCANBEY - ACLIZE
DERHADIR- MAKBER
KURTEL - YILDIZ KOSKU

AYTIGNHAN - CANANM

ALPY UREK - BONCUKTAY

RGOKCE- T

Race Result

Dam
57  AINCI

Weight

55  MBAYDAN
57 GOKH.GOKCE
53 SAKSIN

55  MER.CELIK

57 S.OzZEN

57 IKALE

55 MMBILGIN
55  S.TIRPAN

57  AC.DAGDEVIREN

57  NALCI

55  MKAYIS

Maiden/DHOW

243200 ¢
2)12420 ¢

Jockey
ABD. DEMRORS

HAL. FELHAN
MUC. YILDIZHAN
MUH. INCESU
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
MEH. FELHAN
ABD. KAYA

RES. TANER

F. BAN. GUVENG
YEL. BAL

EYU. ERDEMR

GOK. OZTURK

Owner
AOKSUZLER

FAH.CEYLAN
VAKBULUT
MKARACA
MAKKUS
U.AYBOGA
HAK ASLAN
U.AYBOGA
MOZGUL
EATES
O.TASDEMR

S.YUDUM

3.)21.600 ¢
3)6210¢

Trainer

1.20.82
1.20.99
1.21.04
1.21.29
1.21.35
1.21.80
1.22.58
1.22.92
1.23.38
1.23.70
1.24.03

Withdrawn

57 kg,

Time

1,80
40,90
3,05
10,95
2,00
12,10
14,95
4,65
41,80
23,50
3,70

19,55

Win PSF
11

4

1

10

3

izmir Racecourse (29th Day)

1200 Turf
4.)10.800 £
4.)3.105 ¢
St Margin Late Start RT
1 Lengths 34
Half Length 11
2 Lengths
Half Length
13
1Lengths 30
1 Lengths

Pick(5) :1,80 b, Seven Place(3,6/1,5,8/4,8/4,6/1,4/5,12/5,10,11) :14.863,32 £, 2.Pick six(5/4/6/4/5/5,11) :13.126,83 b, 2nd Pick five(4/6/4/5/5,11) 2.243,93 b, 2nd Pick Four(6/4/5/5,11) :1.431,22 b, 2nd Pick
Three(4/5/5,11) :165,19 4, Quinella(5/10) :67,35 4, Exacta(5/10) :115,00 B, Place(10) :6,75 b, Place(5) :1,30 b, Place Quinella(3/10) 29,80 1, Place Quinella(3/5) :5,30 1, Place Quinella(5/10) :52,20 %,
Quintet(5/10/3/4/9) :32.603,26 +, Superfecta(5/10/3/4) 3.865,42 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 35,64 b, Quartet(5/10/3/4) 71,28 +, 9th double(5/5) 38,05 £



